10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

COPY REGENED _
DATE: f W/ /

TIME: <
TOWN%&‘:/ K'S GFFRGE

TOWN OF SEYMOUR
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

MEETING AGENDA
TUESDAY - SEPTEMBER 6, 2011- 7:00PM
Seymour Town Hall - Flaherty Room - Lower Level

. Call meeting to order

Pledge of Allegiance
First Selectman Comments

Public Comments

. Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes

AUGUST 2, 2011 - EDC meeting

. Update TonSha Marketing Report - Sharon Grodzicki

Economic Development Director’s Report — Fred Messore

. Update Report - continue discussion from EDC subcommittee to

consider making recommendations of changes to Seymour P&Z for
updating 2012 Town of Seymour Plan of Development

. DARP - EDC concept discussion continuation

EDC Chairman’s Report
Old Business

New Business
Correspondence

Adjournment




